Date

07/09/15

8/18/15

9/17/15

9/24/15

10/27/15

11/24/15

Date

7/21/15

8/19/15

10/13/15

10/28/15

12/09/15

Department of Human Resources Development

Safety Training Schedule 7/1/15 — 12/31/15 by Training Program

Island Session #

Oahu

Maui

Oahu

Kauai

Hilo

Oahu

Workplace Violence Training Program (WVP)

0104
0105

0107

0108

0109

0110

0111

0112
0113

Time

9:00 — 11:00am
1:00 — 3:00pm

9:00 — 11:00am
9:00 — 11:00am
1:00 — 3:00pm
1:00 — 3:00pm

9:00 — 11:00am

9:00 — 11:00am
1:00 — 3:00pm

Location

Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room

99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard

UPW Conference Room
841 Kolu Street, Wailuku

Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room

99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard

UPW Conference Room
4211 Rice St., Lihue

UPW Conference Room
362 E. Lanikaula Street

State Office Tower, Room 204
235 S. Beretania Street

Drug and Alcohol Testing Program for Supervisors (CDAT)
(CDL, HGEA, BU10)

Island Session #

Oahu

Maui

Oahu

Hilo

Oahu

0091

0093

0094

0095

0096

Time

8:30 — 11:30am

12:30 — 3:30pm

8:30 — 11:30am

12:30 — 3:30pm

8:30 — 11:30am

Location

Aloha Stadium, Hospitality
99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard

UPW Conference Room
841 Kolu Street, Wailuku

State Office Tower, Room 204
235 S. Beretania Street

UPW Conference Room
362 E. Lanikaula Street

State Office Tower, Room 204
235 S. Beretania Street



continued ...

Date

8/06/15

8/19/15

10/28/15

12/01/15

BU1 Non CDL Drug and Alcohol Testing Program (DATU1)

Island Session #

Oahu 0115
Maui 0116
Hilo 0117

Oahu 0118

Time

9:00 — 11:00am

9:00 — 11:00am

9:00 — 11:00am

9:00 — 11:00am

Location

State Office Tower, Room 204
235 S. Beretania Street

UPW Conference Room
841 Kolu Street, Wailuku

UPW Conference Room
362 E. Lanikaula Street

Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room
99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard

BU-1 Non CDL Drug and Alcohol Testing Program for Supervisors (DATULS)

8/18/15

9/01/15

10/27/15

Date

7/30/15

9/24/15

11/05/15

Maui 0071
Oahu 0072
Hilo 0073

12:30 — 4:30pm

8:30 — 12:30pm

12:30 — 4:30pm

UPW Conference Room
841 Kolu Street, Wailuku

State Office Tower, Room 204
235 S. Beretania Street

UPW Conference Room
362 E. Lanikaula Street

ErgoSafe: Applied Ergonomics for a Safe Workplace (ERGS)

Island Session #

Oahu 0025
0026

Kauai 0027

Oahu 0028
0029

Time

9:00 - 11:00am
1:00 — 3:00pm

9:00 - 11:00am

9:00 - 11:00am
1:00 — 3:00pm

Location

State Office Tower, Room 204
235 S. Beretania Street

UPW Conference Room
4211 Rice St., Lihue

Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room
99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard
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