Department of Human Resources Development

Safety Training Schedule 7/1/15 – 12/31/15 by Training Program

Workplace Violence Training Program (WVP)

Date	Island	Session #	Time	Location
07/09/15	Oahu	0104 0105	9:00 – 11:00am 1:00 – 3:00pm	Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room 99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard
8/18/15	Maui	0107	9:00 – 11:00am	UPW Conference Room 841 Kolu Street, Wailuku
9/17/15	Oahu	0108 0109	9:00 – 11:00am 1:00 – 3:00pm	Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room 99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard
9/24/15	Kauai	0110	1:00 – 3:00pm	UPW Conference Room 4211 Rice St., Lihue
10/27/15	Hilo	0111	9:00 – 11:00am	UPW Conference Room 362 E. Lanikaula Street
11/24/15	Oahu	0112 0113	9:00 – 11:00am 1:00 – 3:00pm	State Office Tower, Room 204 235 S. Beretania Street

Drug and Alcohol Testing Program for Supervisors (CDAT) (CDL, HGEA, BU10)

Date	Island	Session #	Time	Location
7/21/15	Oahu	0091	8:30 – 11:30am	Aloha Stadium, Hospitality 99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard
8/19/15	Maui	0093	12:30 – 3:30pm	UPW Conference Room 841 Kolu Street, Wailuku
10/13/15	Oahu	0094	8:30 – 11:30am	State Office Tower, Room 204 235 S. Beretania Street
10/28/15	Hilo	0095	12:30 – 3:30pm	UPW Conference Room 362 E. Lanikaula Street
12/09/15	Oahu	0096	8:30 – 11:30am	State Office Tower, Room 204 235 S. Beretania Street

continued ...

BU1 Non CDL Drug and Alcohol Testing Program (DATU1)

Date	Island	Session #	Time	Location
8/06/15	Oahu	0115	9:00 – 11:00am	State Office Tower, Room 204 235 S. Beretania Street
8/19/15	Maui	0116	9:00 – 11:00am	UPW Conference Room 841 Kolu Street, Wailuku
10/28/15	Hilo	0117	9:00 – 11:00am	UPW Conference Room 362 E. Lanikaula Street
12/01/15	Oahu	0118	9:00 – 11:00am	Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room 99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard

BU-1 Non CDL Drug and Alcohol Testing Program for Supervisors (DATU1S)

8/18/15	Maui	0071	12:30 – 4:30pm	UPW Conference Room 841 Kolu Street, Wailuku
9/01/15	Oahu	0072	8:30 – 12:30pm	State Office Tower, Room 204 235 S. Beretania Street
10/27/15	Hilo	0073	12:30 – 4:30pm	UPW Conference Room 362 E. Lanikaula Street

ErgoSafe: Applied Ergonomics for a Safe Workplace (ERGS)

Date	Island	Session #	Time	Location
7/30/15	Oahu	0025 0026	9:00 - 11:00am 1:00 – 3:00pm	State Office Tower, Room 204 235 S. Beretania Street
9/24/15	Kauai	0027	9:00 - 11:00am	UPW Conference Room 4211 Rice St., Lihue
11/05/15	Oahu	0028 0029	9:00 - 11:00am 1:00 – 3:00pm	Aloha Stadium, Hospitality Room 99-500 Salt Lake Boulevard